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13 - 15 July 2022
Pass 5 dag 2
Blue

Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Nr. Namn PIK

510 Håkan Edman 59.927 8  1 124.47Inst 1 8 

72 Oscar Andreasson 1:03.481 7 3.554 2 3.554 117.50Blue 1 8 

56 Joakim Lindeberg 1:04.620 4 1.139 3 4.693 115.43Blue 2 9 

10 Tomas Lövgren 1:04.625 5 0.005 4 4.698 115.42Blue 3 7 

509 Örjan Buskskvätta 1:04.626 5 0.001 5 4.699 115.42Inst 2 8 

6 Des Mooney 1:05.358 7 0.732 6 5.431 114.13Blue 4 9 

77 Anders Fredriksson 1:05.480 9 0.122 7 5.553 113.92Blue 5 9 

50 Ola Halén 1:05.696 2 0.216 8 5.769 113.54Blue 6 9 

59 Ted Thern 1:05.863 6 0.167 9 5.936 113.25Blue 7 6 

19 Nicklas Cederferm 1:06.036 3 0.173 10 6.109 112.96Blue 8 4 

21 Christoffer Baltra Lindberg 1:06.205 5 0.169 11 6.278 112.67Blue 9 9 

26 Anders Karlsson 1:06.363 3 0.158 12 6.436 112.40Blue 10 9 

14 Stefan Hallberg 1:06.559 6 0.196 13 6.632 112.07Blue 11 7 

15 Björn Wallgren 1:07.060 7 0.501 14 7.133 111.23Blue 12 9 

17 Andreas Bergman 1:07.925 6 0.865 15 7.998 109.82Blue 13 8 

70 Stefano Giannelloni 1:08.108 7 0.183 16 8.181 109.52Blue 14 7 

74 Jan Hagelberg 1:08.395 8 0.287 17 8.468 109.06Blue 15 8 

504 Ramus Östlund  18 Inst 3  

  59.927    8   510 : Håkan Edman ()
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